
 

 

Day Date Time Admission

Tuesday 1-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm $7

Wednesday 2-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm Skate Rental

Thursday 3-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm $3.50

Friday 4-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Saturday 5-Apr 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Monday 7-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Tuesday 8-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Wednesday 9-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Thursday 10-Apr 12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

Friday 11-Apr

6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

April 2025 Public Skate Hours
Schedule  is subject to change due to special circumstances. 

Owens Center will be closed April 13-May 31 for preventative maintenance.

No 12:15 pm Public Skate

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


